ConsTRUCTION NOTES

TIGH 10 i (7]
w&mmmwmmmmmwum
COTE MHD ALL OTHER APFLICABE CODES AND
AUTHORITIES HAVING ARISDICTION.  THESE REGUIREMENTS
ARE TO BE TAKEN AS MNP SPECIFICATIONS. ONT.
RES, 28242 - 2012 OB,

(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

. ROOF CONSTRUCTION {*See OBC 9.19.)
. 2O (I, ASHAALT SHINGLES, 1Omm (B/BY)
FLYHOOD THING HITH H* CLIPS, APPROVED HOOD
TRESES @600mm 24° oo, MAX. APPRONVED EAVE
PROTECTION TO EXTEND 400mm (3'-0%) FROM EDGE OF
ROOF AND HIM, 200mm (12% BETOND INMER, FACE OF
ENTERIOR WALL, 38254 (2'4") TRUSS BRACING @ [820mm
{B-0") 0. AT BOTTOM CHORD, PREFHN. ALM,
EAVESTRONGH, PASCIA, FAL § VENTED SOFFIT. PROVIDE
ICE 4 WATIR SHIELD TO ALL ROOF / MALL SURFAGES
EECEPTIELE T DAMMING. ROOE SHEATHING TO BE
FASTENED 150 (6°] co. ALONS EDGES ¢ IHTERMEDIATE
SFRORTS MHEN TRISSES SPAGED SREATER THAN 406
6%, ATTIC VENTILATION 11300 OF INSULATED CEILING
AEEA HITH 508 AT EAVES,

FRAME Wnu_ CoNsTRUCTION (2'x6" l

APFRLONVED SHEATVING PAPER, 1/6° 058, EXTERIOR
SHEATHING, 2840 (2466%) STUDS o 4000 6% O.C.
PUAPPROVED DIAGONAL MALL BRACING, BS| 357 (R22)
INSA_ATION AND APPROVED VAPOUR, BARRIER AND
APPROVED CONT, AIR BARRIER, [Bom (1/2*) INT. DRYWALL
TINS5

{3 }Hnﬂ:: VENEER ConsTRUCTION (2'x6")

(4"} FACE BRICK 25mm (1°) AR SPACE,
2ol B Tl (/B T 'O 05" SALY. METAL TIES 8
450 (16" oo, HORIZONTAL 600mm (247 on. VERTICAL.
APPREOVED SHEATHING PAPER, 16" 058, EXTERIONR
SHEATHING, BBx140 (2967 STUDS @ 400mm (16") os.
WAPPROVED DLASONAL WALL BRACING, RS 987 22
S, AFPROVED VAPCGUR BARRIFR AND APPROVED

FLASHING UP MIKL 1S0mm (5% DISHIMD BUILDING PAFER.

STucco WaLL ConsTrucTion (2'%6')

3A ETCCO CLADDINS SYSTEM CONF IRHING To obed 21 1142)
§ 928 THAT EMPLOY A MINIFUM Bmm (1747 DRAINAGE
CAVITY BEHIND THE CLADDING WITH POSITIVE DRAINASE
Tl THE EXTERIOR AND APPLIED AS PER MAHFASTURERS
EPFCIFICATION O 25mm (17 MINM EXTRUDED OR
EPANDED RIGID MEGLATION, APPROVED SHEATHING
PAPER, 106" 055, EXTERIOR SHEATHING, B8uxl40 (2°%66")
STUDS @ S00mm (6% oo, WIANPPROVED DHASOMNAL HALL
BRACIHS, RS 347 (RI2) UL, APPROVED VAPOUR,
BARRER AND APPROVEDR CONT. AlR. BARRIER, Bam (1/27)
INT. BRYWALL FINSH. STICLO TO BE MIM200mm (&°)
ABOVE FINISH SRADE.

< 4}1HTEEIUH STUD PARTITIONS

(*Sge OBC 9.23.10.69.23.11.)

BEARING PARTITION 38xpa (2%4%) @ 400mm (16°) oo,
Frm 2 STOREYS AND 300mm (127) oo, FOR 3 STORETS.
HON-BEAFING PARTITIONS Bl (2%4%) @ &O0mm (24%)
G5, PROVIDE BBubd (2%4") BOTTOM PLATE ANG

D/ AP (D-T%4") TOP PLATE. 1Bmm (L2 IMTERIOR
PRYMALL BOTH SIDES OF STUD, PROVIDE S8u40 (2%06")
STUDSPLATES WHERE NOTED,

FOUNDATION WALL/FDOTINGS!

(“See OBC 9.15.2 4 9.15.4.)
MM 200mm (A%} FOURED CONC. FDTH. HALL GiHPo

UNDISTUREED SOIL HTH MINIMAM BEARING CAPACITY OF
120KFa (T1.4 pall OR GREATER.

2
L4

WEEPING TILE {* Sge DOBC 9.14.3.)

(4] A PEEFING TILE IS0rmm (67} CRUSHED STONE
AT AROUND WEEPING TILES,

BASEMENT SLAB {*5ee OBC 9.16.7

37 MIN. 2500 (S&00ps) CONG, SLAB ON 100mm
{4%) CONRSE SRANILAR FILL, OR I5MPa (2200psl GOMG.
HITH DAMPROCFING BELOW SLAB,

Wooo SUBFLOORS  (‘See OBC 9.23.14. £ 9.30.2.)

{3/4%) TAS WBFLOOR INDER, SROUND FLOOR. FINISH
FLOCR. 16mm (5% THE SUBFLOOR INDER SECOND

ROOF INBULATION (*SeE SB12-2.1.1.2.A & 2.1.1.7)

1051 (REC) ROGF INEULATION AND MPPROVED
WAROUR BARFUER, Ibmm (587 INT, DRTHALL FiNSH OR
MEPROVED EGLIAL.

ALL STAIRE/EXTERIOR BTAIRS {*SeE 0BG 9.8.7
@'- ﬁse =200 (110

9

=210 (B-1/4)
M. TEEALD =35 4"}
HAX HOSIHE =5 )
HIN. HEADROOM =950 (B'-57)
AL & LANIHNE =900  {2-07)
RAIL @ STAR =BeS  (2-0% To 985 @-2%
M. STAIR HDTH e A e ey

SILL PLATE {*See OBC 9.23.6 & 9.23.7.)
S8l (274" SILL PLATE HITH Smm (112 DIA. ANCHOR
BOLTS 200mm (B LONS, EMEEDTIED MM, [Gomm (4 INTo
CONG, 8 2400mm (T-107) o, CAULEMNS OR 25 (1*) MK

HINERAL HOOL BETHWEEN PLATE AND TOP OF FUTH. HALL,
USE MORTAR TO LEVEL SILL PLATE WHEN RIANRED

(*SEE OBC 12.3.]

13 BASEMENT INSULATION o
ATION FALLS ENCLOSING HEATED SFACE SHALL BE
INSLLATEDY FROM THE INDERSIDE OF THE SUBFLOOR T

HOT HORE THAN I152mm (87 ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR
OF THE BASEMENT AND NOT LESS THAN 30mm (2% TO THE

FOUNDATION WALL SULATION SHALL B HHNIMUM B,

552 (R20) BLANKET INSULATION, AFPROVED VAPOUR

BARRER, DAMPROOFNG IWELDS, FAFDE BETHEEN THE
FOTH. ANDY INSUL.

BASEMENT BEARING STUD PARTITION
{*SeE DAC 9.23.10.)

B (2" STUDS @400 (16°) oo, SExBa (2%e4") SILL.
FLATE 0N DAMPROCFING MATERIAL, [3mm (1427 DIA
ARCHOR BOLTS 200mm (B LOWS, EMBEDUED MIN. 1GCmm
(4%} HID CONG. @ 2400 {T-10°) a.c. (47) HISH coms,
CURE O 305455 (12"x6") NG, FOOTIRG. ADD HORIZ,
BLOGCKING AT MID-HSSHT P MALL 1S LHFTNISHED.

STEEL BASEMENT COLUMN (* See 0BG 9.17.3.]

B2 DA, x 47T8mm (BB} STL. CoL. WTH
(BSOSO Smm (6% S/B") STL. TOP 4 BOTTOM PLATE,

STeFL COLUMN [* See OBC 9.17.3.)
(=12 DA & 4.78mm (B8 STL. COLUMN HITH

ICr Mt e (A% /") STEEL, TOF & BOTTOM PLATE

FIELD WELD BOTIOM PLATE TO 250wl 2 Semm

(O™ A=l/2%) BASE PLATE CAH 2-13mm (27 DiA x 300mm

{12%) LOWGE x SOmm (27 HOOK. ANCHORS,

MNig WALLS {* See OBC 9.23.8.)
BEAM POCKEET OR 200200 (B8 POURED CONCRETE
HIE HALLS, MINIMM BEARING 90mm (3-1727)

14

15

STEEL BEAM STRAPPING (* SEx OBC 9.23.4.3.13Hc))

17 B8 (1"2") CONTINIOUS WOOD STRAPPING BOTH SIDES
OF STEEL BEAM.

'8 GARAGE SLAB (*See OB 9.16.-)
(4"} 320Pa (. CONG. =LA WITH 5B AR
ENTRAINMENT ON OFT. 100 (') COARSE SRAMILAR FILL
HITH COMPACTED SUB-BASE OF COMPALTED NATIVE
FiLL. SLOFE TO FRONT 1% HiH.

|NTEH!DH GARAGE WaLLS & CEILING
(*SEE OBC 9.10.9.16.}
B (/2% SYPSM BOARD ON HALL AND CEILING
BETHEEN HOUSE AND' SARAGSE, RS| 347 (R23) M WALLS,

GaraGE DODR GASPRODFING

{*SEE DBC 9.10.13.15.]
DOOR AND FRAME SASPROCTING. DOOR BEGUIFTED WITH
SELF CLOSING DEVICE AND HEATHER STRIPPING.

20

EXTERIDR STEP

{*Sce OBC 9.8.5.2, 9.8.9.3 & 9.8,10.)

PRECAST CONCRETE STEP OR WD, STEFR HERE NOT
EXPESED TO HEATHER MAKX, RISE 200mm (1=1/8%)
MMM TREAD 250mm (9-1/2%)

{*5ee DBC E 2. '.!- 8.071

O™ (4°) DIA. SHOOTH WALL. VENT FIPE.

TG ACCESS {*Sec OBC 9.19.2.)

ATTIE. ACCESS HATEH 545100 (22%28") HITH
HEATHERSTRIPPING. RS 5,46 (RS0 RIGID INSUL_ATION

23

BACKING.
2 4\[IREPLACE CHIMNEYS ___1*OBC 9.2
OF FIREPLACE SHALL BE 45mm (5-07)

CHIMMET
ABCHVE THE HIGHEST POINT AT HHICH IT GOMES 1N
CONTALT HITH THE ROOF AND &lOmn (20" ABCNE THE
ROCF SUNRFACE WITHIN A HORLZ, DISTANCE OF 3050mm
(r-0r) FROM THE CHISMNETY.

25 LINEN CLOSET
4 SHELVES MIN. 350mm (14°) DEEP,

MECHANICAL EXHALST

(*See DBC 9.32.3.5, 9.32,3.10.}
MECHAMICAL EXHAUST FAN VENTED TO EXTERIOR.

27 STEEL BEARING PLATE FOR MASONRY WALLS
(115 BB} STL, PLATE FOR ST BEAMS
AND 2RO Bon 2 (IFxil=xl/2Y STL. FLATE FOR MOOLY
ARTTALL,

BEAS BEARING OH CONC. BLOGE. P!
ANCHORED W 2-Fimm (23/4%) «20Cmin (B°) LIJHE SALY.
ARCHORS HITHIN SOLIP BLOCK. COURSE. LEVEL HITH
HON -SRI NI SHROUT.

CLass 'B' VENT

Lo, RATED CLASS "B° VENT &I10mm (2'-0%) ABOVE THE
POMHT IN CONTALT IWITH THE ROOF FOR, SLOPES UF TO
AN, REFER TO THE ONTARIO SM5 UTILIZATION CODE.

WoOoD BASEMENT PosT (0B 8.17.4.)
AP (0% BUILT-UF POST ON METAL BASE SHOE
ANCHOREDY TO CONG., HITH 1277 (V2% DA BOLT O

ACER 0D (B RIE"KD") CONC. FOOTNG,

30 STEP FODOTMNGS *OBc 9,15.3.9.
H. HORIZ, STEF = &icmm (247, HAX. VERT. 5TEF =
IO {24°)
a1 SLAB ON GRADE (*5rr OBC 9.16.7)

IoOmm (&%) 32vPa (- CONG, SLAB HITH 5-8% AlR

=
FiLL. REINFORCED W Exr- M2 A MESH PLACED NEAR
M=-DEFTH OF SLAB,

DIRECT VENT FURMACE
T WENT FURRACE TERMINAL MIN, 900mm (B36°) FRoM

A GAS RESULATOR, HIN 200mm (12°) ABOWVE PIN. SRADE,
FROM ALL CPENINGS, EXHALST 4 INTAKE VENTS. HREW
INTAKE TO BE A HIN. OF 1B30mm (6'-0% FROM ALL
EXHAUST TERMINALS, REFER TO GAS UTILIZATION CODE.

DIRECT VENT GAS FIREPLACE

T WENT 545 YENT T AT
Aocmm (12°) FROM ANT OPENING AND ABOVE FIN. SRADE
REFER TO 6AS UTILIZATION CODE

JOIST STRAPPING & BRIDGING [(*Scc DBC 23.9.4.)
ML FLOOR JEASTS TO BE BRIDSED WITH B8edB (2927
CROSS BRACING OR SOLID BLOCKING 02i00mm (E'-11%)
G, HAK MxEd 1%3%) #2100mm [6'-11Y) oc, UHLESS A
PANEL TTFE CEILING FINISH 15 APPLIED.

(:)ExPDSED BUILDING FACE {* 5ee OBC 9.10.15.)
] 570 HAVE A FIRE RESIS
OF NOT LESS THAN 4Smin. MHERE LIMITING DISTANCE 19

LESS THAM 1.2H (3117 HHERE THE LIMITING DISTANCE IS
LESS THAN BOCmm (1'-[1") THE EXPOSING FACE SHALL BE
CLAD 1N MOH-COMBUSTABLE MATERIAL.

CoLp CELLAR PORCH SLAB {* §ee OBE 9.40.)
HAM, Z5O00mm (B2 PORCH CEFTH, 125w (5% 32+pa
{4640 pol) CONC., SLAD WITH 5858 AR ENTRAIMHENT,
REINF. WITH 10M BARS @200mm (5% ok, EACH WAT N
BOTTOM THIRD OF SLAB, ANCHORED IN FERIMETER FOTH,
HALLS WY BICBI0 (242247 |OH @600mm (24°) o
DOWELS, SLOFE SLAD MIN, |O% FROM DOCR. SLAB TO

36

Form, WaLL REDUCTION IN THICKNESS

(*SEC 0BG 9.15.4.7.)
FOTH. HALL SHALL NOT BE REDUCED TO LESS THAN S0mm

(31727 THCK TO A MA DEPTH OF &60mm (26°) FOR &°

FOTH. WALL. 10° FDTH. WALL WHER RECUCTICN 1N
THICHESS |6 SREATER THAN 26" FOTH MALL SHALL BE
TIED TO THE FACIMNS MATERIAL WITH METAL TIES SPALED
20mm (Blos. VERTICALLY AND 900rm (36%dos,
HORIZONTALLY. PILL SPACE BETHEEN WALL AND FACHES
S HITH MORTARL

(*5EE DBG 9.23.4.2.010)
FOR HAX, 2240mm (147 SPAN, 38x84 (24" RAFTERS

OEIE CONVENTIONAL ROOF FRAMING

400w (16°) oo, FOR MAX, 3530mm (117 SPAN,

Bl [26"] RAFTERS #400mm (18%) oo, RIENSE
BOARD TO BE Stmm (2% DEEPER. B8 [2%4°) COLLAR
TIES AT MIDSPANS, CEILING OISTS TO BE 38xB4q (2'x4")
A00mm (16Y) oo, FOR MAX, 2830mm (9-3%) SFAN &
Afndl 4D (295"} B 400 (16%) oo, FOR MAX. 4450mm (14'-7")
SPAN, RAFTERS FOR BULT-UF ROCE T BE 2808 (24")
SbOCmm (24°) oo, MITH A A8 (T'%4") CENTER POST TO
THE TRLSS PELOW, |ATERALLY BRACED @l&00mm (E-0")
oL, WERTICAMLLY.

Twio STOREY VOLUME SPACEH

ALARME™ T
——— i - ! x -
S501L Gas CONTROL = ,
FROVIDE CONSTRUCTION TC ——
SAS INTO THE BUILDING AS REGUIRED,

FOR A FAXTIFUM S4490mm (18°-0") HEISHT, PROVIDE
2-Afec A (2-2%66%) CONTINUIOUS STUDS e300mm (127 os.
FOR BRICK. AND 400mm (16°%) oo, FOR SIDING, FROVIDE
SOLID WOOD BLOCKINS DETHERN STUDS @l220mm (407
o, YERT, TA&" BEXT, PLYHIOD.

ExPOSEC FLOOR TO EXTERIOR (*S812-2.1.1.2.A)
BE F5] 548 (R3] INSULATION, APPRINVED VAPCUR
mfnmcmnmu MR BARKIER, FINGSHED

PARTYWALLS
FYPILAL | O RATED PARTTAALL, RETER 10 DETALS

FOR TYPE AND SPECIFICATIONS.

Emmnn WALLE F:m WALK'IJLF‘I‘ CoNDITION
THE BxTEF 5 =M o BE

(Z"0fy™) STUDS @#A00mm M‘J‘ - ¥ HNEEH FLOOR ONST
SPACING WHEN PARALFL WITH FLOOR, JOI5TS,

EMEI KE .ﬁLAHM

EEHETM.EI:?&:IMT.

a. MﬁATMTWMWMTN@m
EACH STOREY, INCLUDING BASEMENTS AND

b OM ANY STOREY OF A DWELLING LNIT CONTANING
SLEFFIHNG ROOMS, A SHOEE ALARM 15 INSTALLED,

L 1N EACH SLEEPTHS ROCH, AND

2. N A LOCATION BETHEEN THE SLERPING ROCHS
AND THE REMAINDER. OF THE STORET | AND F THE
2 EEFING ROOMS ARE SERNVED B A HALLWAY,
THE SMOKEE ALARM SHALL BE LOCATED N THE
HALL AT,

A SOrE ALARE SHALL HAVE A VISUAL SIENALING
COMPONENT CONFORMING TO THE REGUIRERMENTS N 1853,
(L IESHT, CoLOR AND PLLSE CHARALTERISTIC) OF NEPA T2,
HATIONAL FIRE ALARM AND SIEHALING CODE".

A SHORE ALNTM SHALL BE INSTALLEFD M CONFORMANCE
HITH CANALL-5558, INSTALLATION OF SHMOKE ALARMS",

{*DBL‘— 9.10.19)

SHMOKE ALARMS SHALL BE INSTALLED ON OR NEAR, THE
CELING.

EAR!I:IN HDHCIKIBE ALARM (*0BC 9.33.4.]
& APPLIANCE 15 IHGTALLED N A

BJH'E or m*ﬂ_ OGCWM‘ﬁ A CARBON
MOMORIDE ALARM SHALL BE INSTALLED TO EACH
SLEEPING AFEA [N THE SIATE,

THE CAFPON MONOKIDE ALARM SHALL
a. BE PERMANENTLY CONNECTED TO AN

2012 CODE

COMPLIANCE PACKAGE "A1"

HBWVE A& MK TSmm (3% BEARING ON FOTH. WALLS.

A6 (HB) N CELLING, T) AND SEAL JOHTS
?;'651‘1&!1.‘_ = e s FROVIDE (LI LINTELS OVER CELLAR DOOR.

FOR STRUCTURE OMLY

| o s , SMEEY T CHICH ALL
5 dosan s e o bR and s o foqukearde £ sapteesell 1 GENERAL NOTES | Sl wiaciioe toror
out In the Ontarlo Buikding Code o be a designer. s povoen | Y CTON Ry DISCHEPANCIES. 10 THE. OEBNER
a QUALIFICATION INFORMATION p——l PRINTE ARE HOT TO B SCALED, -
7 . mmw;wmriﬂ:ﬁ! C, Sudwetony 3 2.5 of B Basicling oods Gk mlGN SORE FAGE e
1. |(SSUED FOR PERMIT LI \ieAS GAMAR 28770 i l N.T.S. 1 e
REVISIONS NAME TURE BCIN ety S NC. DaTE SULY 2018 MINNISLAE HOMES CORP.




WINDOWS - STABILITY OF NARROW (2025
CANADA ZONE C & TaLL (X30) Houses LEGEND
EUILDER, 10 PROWVIDE SUFFICIENT TEMPORART BRALI
(1) MiNIMUM BEDROOM WiNDOW (*0BC 9.9.10.1.) TO RESHT WEND LOADING FEEN UNDER mmmrm“ﬁ Bd PXRELE RRST
T U mﬁ ) FLOOH 15 FURTHER, RECOMMENDATIONS. TJ TRIFLE JOIST
TO HAVE MIN. O35m2 (3.5 SGFT) INCESTRUGTED SLAZED
e o ar s uuaur wﬁm Fﬁr;ﬂ 2400mm o n&;ﬁo 1220mm o.. ”. ST T
SLASE ATEA NOT MORE THAN T OF aROSa 1 : o
ot for o g {4-0") FOR STANDARD CONDITIONS), % POINT LOAD
i e 2)USE 45w (3/8") THICK PLYWOOD OR WAFERBOARD FOR —_—:EE SOLID KOO0 BRARING.
(2) Winpow Guarps (*0BC 9.0.6.1(6) BITO STIFFEN THE STRIGTURE IN TRANSVERSE DIRECTION gﬁi ﬁrm
A TOP OF THE WINDOW USE 9B (3/8°) THICK PLTWOOD NAILED TO THE
SILL S LOCATED LESS THAH 480mm (16" ABCVE PIML INTERIOR PARTITIONS ON EACH FLOGR POR A MINIMLE 2 T LOAD-BENRING HALL
FLOOR AND THE DISTANCE FROM THE FIN. FLOOR. TO THE INTERIOR. PARTITION WALLS ON BOTH SIDES AND
ADINENT SRADE 15 SREATER THAN LBOOmm 511 FERPENGICULAR T THE LONS WALLS TOT T THO-STOREY WALL :aEam'E
GENERAL: -
BRICK VENEER LINTELS ST TS RAT AR
(1} MEEHAMDAL VENTILATION HLI = 8172312 54, (GORATRB.O) + 3-2 " SR, Ho 2 rO. FLOOR DRAIN
f 1 Sl ¥ = L2 e 5B 20EARL (O BOL) 0 2-2%0" SFE. No 2
AR CHANGES PER m.n AVERASED OVER 24 HOURS. LS « S5 1/2%E8A8T. AZ50A0xBo)  + 2-2RI0" SPR. o2
SEE MECHANICAL DRAWINGS, HLA = BY3-1/2%B'L (IEOx0xI00L) + 2-2902° SPR. No.2 % SHOKE ALARM SEE NOTE @
LS » BASIBTL (IS0M0OHO0L + 2-2%12° SPR. Mo.2
PLE 5 BOA-2%SAGYL. (1ZAOnBOL)  + 2-3%2" SPRL No2
() RAINFORCEMENT FOR BRAS BARS (0BE9.5.2.3) LT = SBINEL (1Z5aAOKBOL  + 3-2W0" PR, No2 e« oA
7 w - FUTURE LB = 55812556, (Z5A0xE OL) + 5-2%12" SPR. No.2 a ALARM.  SEE NOTE
wﬂﬁ SHALL BE llﬁrmm m..u.c-arr m WATER PLA = BSeABABL (SOuIOONIDOL)  « 3-0%13° SPRL No 2
CLOSETS AND SHOWER OR BATHTUE IN MAIN BATHROOM,
SEE DETAL. ON PASE Il
ﬂ“am: B} WOoOD LINTELS AND BEAMS
(AL ISR SHALL BE SPrlCE PINE I Ho 12 SRADE, MBI = 2-2%B" SPRNO2  (2-3DwiB4 SPR. Nol)
IHLESS HOTED OTHERMESE, FED = B-0B" SPE. Hold  (3-00wlSe SPEL Nol2)
HES = 2-00" SPR. Mo 2 (2-SEa208 SPE Mo 2
2UNEER BROSED 10 1E IO TOLE e o e + 3300 S N3 (20 e
CEDAR, UNLESS NOTED OTHERMISE WES = 2 2°%12° SPR. No2 (2-38x2P6 SPR. Nol2)
B = 3-2%I2" SFR, Hol (S-S0l PR Hod)
SIALL BEAMS, SHRDER TRUSSES, AND METAL HANGER HET = 523" SPR. No2 (>-25abe PR Nol)
CONECTIONS SUPPORTING ROOF FRAMING TO BE WOIE = 4-2%I0" SPRL Mo 2 (4-A8n395 SPR. No.2)
CESEHED & CERTIFED B TRLESS MANF ACZTIRER. BT 4-2'%12° SFFL No2  (4-B8Oid SPR, Vo)
AL BEAMS SHall BE 2.0 (Tos M, AL
EACH PLY OF LWL WITH ﬁ‘h‘l‘ﬂ o125 ELRAOM
HIRE NAILS @300mm (12°) ¢ c. STASOERED IN 3 ROWS
FOR 184, 240, § 300mm (1-L4%8-172%)1-1/8") DEPTHS AND Loose STEEL LINTELE
STAGSERED IN 3 ROVS PO GREATER DEFTHS AND FOR O = Basa- 2 il Mot oy
4 PLY MEMBERS ADD /2" (13mm) DIA. GALVANIZED L2 = 453256, CORTONBOLI
BOLTS BOLTED AT MID-DEFTH GF BEAM @ ql5mm L3 = 5931256 AZ5xnB.OL)
F-o%s. L4 = 65125387 (5030xI0.0L)
LS = p5ad BB L NS0
SJIPROVIDE TOP MOUNT BEAM HANSERS FOR ALL vl BEAM L& o Toxd aSB%L iTSsdocha0.ow)
TO BEMA CONRECTIONS MLESS NOTED OTHERMISE.
wm.rrw HOOD HEMEENS: INTEFBECTING FLIGH BALT-P
|
WOOD MEMBERS, LAMINATED VENEER LUMBER (LVL) BEAMS
TIHOCD FRAMING NOT TREATED WITH A HOOD LA = FE SR K] LR Bt
PRESERVATIVE, IN CONTACT WITH GONCRETE, SHALL BE R T
SEFARATED FROM THE CONG. BY AT LEAST 2mil. LWL? = 4] 34" 7 1Y LEsty
mwmm&g&wmmaﬂmﬂag L\MAIHNi'xﬂHT‘:-ﬂmM
STFER b EEOL NG S BT T HHERE EVLA = 2-1 3/4" x 9 172" 2452400
HOOD MEMBER 1S AT LEAST S0mm (6°) ADOVE THE LVLS = Bl 5/ x 9 12" B-ABuDdon
SROND. LYLSA = 41 /4% x 4 172" (4524
LwlA o =] 364" x (1 18" d-45x300)
LVLE = 2-1 B/M* x Il WB® 2—45x300)
VT = 31 3747 5 |} /D" B 4SS0
VLTS & d=] 34" o Il TD" - 0x300n
LVLE = J=| 874" x 4% (2=451500) -
' - L&‘I =3 5;-:;':1' M;F:-Hﬂm / e
r . LWL = 3= ! i ) -
SHALL CONFORM TO CANCSAGA0-21 GRADE 350M, . h“-’ fl -Ff’-:“--ﬁ"'“"
] . ! 'y "y s,
REMNFORLING STETL SHALL CONFORM TO COA-S30-1BM r Hc "-., L.,“!‘T-’f?’rjm ;
SRADE 400R, ! EVrzy Z ,,5‘-(..%. |
ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING SYSTEM (Evus): { Ny [
T} 7l : f JH G i
ramm 5:'51'&1.‘! TO BE INSTALLED. ROUGH-IN SHALL DDOR SCHEDULE / : f
"“-'—“f’f " T=3 ey e L |w;m 7Y {
P I ANEL BOARD, la = 2-8" x 6-8" (BISx2033) ~ INSULATED FRONT DOGRS C e
= COMDUT THAT 5 LESS THAN | A6 (2 mm) 2 v DBt x H-B0 BiR83] - HOOD | SLASS DOOR, _f '-‘"'.-r,‘,lrlﬁ.., .i'
TR e 32 2B x 6B x |4 (BIS20B345) - EXTERIOR SLAB DOOR ALY
= A SGUARE 4 16" (l19mm) TRADE SIZE ELECTRICAL 4o 2B 68T x SSEt BIRONEAE) - INTERIOR SLAD DOOR. S — {
CUTLET B, snz'-a-xﬁ*-a-ul-am (IBOIOB358) - INTERIOR. SLAB DOOR, et
- AME-PROFTED ELECTRICAL QUTLET BOX TO BE & = 2L7" x BRB® x 1A/B m}—mmm
INSTALLED IH THE GARASE OR CARPORT OR T oo LBt x BB % 1-AB - INTERIOR SLAB DOOR
ADJACENT TO DRIVEMAT,
e 2012 CODE
COMPLIANCE PACKAGE "A1"
. TCET TILE
The undermigned has reviewad and thkea for this PECI0N DESION WNE. COMIMAGTOR SHALL CHECK ALL
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